- Essex County Council

Ay

Mid Provider Forum

27 February 2025
Venue: Maldon Town Hall

Time
9.30am
9.45am
9.50am
10.00am
10.25am
10.35am
10.55am

11.15am
11.40pm
12.10pm
12.15pm

12.45pm

Subject

Arrival and refreshments

Welcome & Introductions to stands
Feedback from previous forum
Apprenticeship Schemes
Safeguarding Adults Review Update

Provider Voice — Hailey House, Maldon

Refreshment & Networking Break

Introduction Tabletop Exercise — Provider Forums
Tabletop Discussion

Closing remarks

Network Opportunity and visiting stands

The End — thank you for attending.

Speaker

Alison Ansell / Simon Harniess
Michael Farrell

Loretta Wiltshire from ACL
Emma Bundy

Danny Sinfield

Maria Blanche
Alison Ansell / Michael Farrell
Alison Ansell / Simon Harniess

All



Introduction to Stalls

Diss / First (EPUT)

Sue Spooner /Michal
Sadowski

Care Tech/Carecall24
Ellie Anderson/

Liam Bond

Please visit the Stalls in the room.

ECC Quality Improvement Maldon CVS
Ryan Pegrum

ECL Sensory Service Integrated
Saydi Appleby/ Neighbourhood Team

Coral Pithers Chiblair Nelson

Essex Central Remap

Peter Livingstone

Essex/Herts Community
Dementia Support
Services

Lin Adams/
Lisa Masanovic




Table-Top Exercise....please tell us more...

What is missing from
the local forum that
you would like to

see?

What works well
with our local
forum and what
would make it even
better?

How does the local
forum support you in
your day-to-day
work?
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