

Mid Provider Forum

27 February 2025 Venue: Maldon Town Hall

Time	Subject	Speaker
9.30am	Arrival and refreshments	
9.45am	Welcome & Introductions to stands	Alison Ansell / Simon Harniess
9.50am	Feedback from previous forum	Michael Farrell
10.00am	Apprenticeship Schemes	Loretta Wiltshire from ACL
10.25am	Safeguarding Adults Review Update	Emma Bundy
10.35am	Provider Voice – Hailey House, Maldon	Danny Sinfield
10.55am	Refreshment & Networking Break	
11.15am	Introduction Tabletop Exercise – Provider Forums	Maria Blanche
11.40pm	Tabletop Discussion	Alison Ansell / Michael Farrell
12.10pm	Closing remarks	Alison Ansell / Simon Harniess
12.15pm	Network Opportunity and visiting stands	All
12.45pm	The End – thank you for attending.	

Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls in the room.

Diss / First (EPUT) Sue Spooner /Michal Sadowski	ECC Quality Improvement	Maldon CVS Ryan Pegrum	Essex Central Remap Peter Livingstone
Care Tech/Carecall24 Ellie Anderson/ Liam Bond	ECL Sensory Service Saydi Appleby/ Coral Pithers	Integrated Neighbourhood Team Chiblair Nelson	Essex/Herts Community Dementia Support Services Lin Adams/ Lisa Masanovic

Table-Top Exercise....please tell us more...





2	

What is missing from the local forum that you would like to see? What works well with our local forum and what would make it even better? How does the local forum support you in your day-to-day work?